
8:00
8:30

9:00
1

2 8:30-11:00

3 12:00

4 1:30

5 2:00

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 Rental Agreements (4)

Close Out for Child Welfare - in Social Services

Agenda Action Items

    Receipts

Agenda Information Items

Junk & Weed Regulation - Proposed Change

Personnel

Use of Large Stage for Event Center

       Maintenance
       Communications Center

Phillips County Board of Commissioners
September 17, 2013

Mid Month

Appointments

Updates & Review
Pledge of Allegiance
Mid Month
Approval of Minutes - September 9, 2013

Budget Meeting

Breakfast - at the Ortner Family Room

    Expenditures

2nd Batch of AP Report

August Budget Request

LUNCH

51st State Ballot Issue - Informational Meetings

Review Regional Budget Requests

Security Cameras

Bill Andrews - Rates for Tires

       VOCA

    Road & Bridge Income/Expenses
    Cash Transactions - August
    Reconciliation - July

CR 2 Letter to Adjoining Landowners 
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